Challenger Learning Center

2019 Sponsorship Opportunities



\$180 OR MORE

Send a child to a week-long STEM summer camp	\$180
Private screening of Planetarium show for deserving group	\$300
2-hour "Tiny Explorer" program for up to 30 Pre-K students	\$300
2-hour STEM programming for up to 44 K-6th graders	\$350
3-hour STEM programming for up to 66 K-6th graders	\$500
3-hour STEM programming for up to 66 4th graders	\$500
\$600 OR MORE	
\$600 OR MORE 4-hour In-School Robotics programming (Inside Leon County)	\$600
4-hour In-School Robotics	\$600 \$650
4-hour In-School Robotics programming (Inside Leon County) 4-hour programming (Space Mission Simulator, IMAX movie, Planetarium	
 4-hour In-School Robotics programming (Inside Leon County) 4-hour programming (Space Mission Simulator, IMAX movie, Planetarium Show) 4-hour In-School Robotics 	\$650
 4-hour In-School Robotics programming (Inside Leon County) 4-hour programming (Space Mission Simulator, IMAX movie, Planetarium Show) 4-hour In-School Robotics programming (Outside Leon County) Private screening of IMAX documentary movie for deserving 	\$650 \$700

\$1,000 OR MORE

Public Mission Event Sponsor, 3 events for up to 30 participants	\$1,250	
Send 10 children to week-long STEM summer camp	\$2,000	
6-month Sponsorship of "Monthly Skies Over Tallahassee" planetarium show	\$2,500	
Local Sponsor of Digital Dome Planetarium Show	\$3,000	
\$5,000 OR MORE		
Sponsor a school or district in the tri-state service area to attend CLC STEM programming	\$5,000+	
Capital Improvement Projects, New Program Acquisition and Naming Opportunities	\$5,000+	
Annual Sponsorship of Saturday programming (Kids' Free Day, SCIturdays, etc.)	\$5,000+	
Local sponsor of IMAX documentary film	\$5,000+	
Sponsorships and donations to the Challenger Learning Center of Tallahassee are tax-		

Learning Center of Tallahassee are taxdeductible as permitted by law. Sponsor benefits and recognition are customized to program and donation. For other opportunities, contact Samantha Reaves at (850) 645-7772 or sreaves@ challengertlh.com.

